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ELECTRO-AUTONOMES
MAX. COMPR. 

SECTION*
 FORCE DE
COMPRESSIONTETES MANUELLES

150 mm²

240 mm²

240 mm²

300 mm²

400 mm²

400 mm²

400 mm²

630 mm²

1.000 mm²

1.600 mm²

45 kN

50 kN

60 kN

60 kN

130 kN

130 kN

130 kN

230 kN

520 kN

600 kN
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